

Bid Tabulation Sheet for IFB 17068

		Bidder		Bidder	
		A.C. Schultes		Sydnor Hydro, inc.	
Bid Item Number	Quantity	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension
1	1	\$12,950.00	\$12,950.00	\$27,105.00	\$27,105.00
2	1	\$13,750.00	\$13,750.00	\$28,180.00	\$28,180.00
3	15	\$3,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$7,521.00	\$112,815.00
4	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
5	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$41,100.00	\$41,100.00
6	1	\$19,700.00	\$19,700.00	\$17,430.00	\$17,430.00
7	30	\$2,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$558.00	\$16,740.00
8	30	\$2,600.00	\$78,000.00	\$1,473.00	\$44,190.00
9	30	\$400.00	\$12,000.00	\$795.00	\$23,850.00
10	30	\$270.00	\$8,100.00	\$296.00	\$8,880.00
11	1	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,669.00	\$5,669.00
Total Bid Amount		\$295,300.00		\$340,959.00	

This is not an intent to award. All bids must be reviewed and approved by Engineering and Purchasing prior to award.